VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: 2016 Traffic Signal Modernization Program PROJECT NO.: ST-15-06-16
LOCATION: Main Street CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: H&H Electric Company DATE: 2/1/2017

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Final Quantity Balancing

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: (1] $78,649.80
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) i3] $78,649.80
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $1,257.90
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) (5] $79,907.70

T T S T T R e e
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $1,257.90
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: ~meen
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) o

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $85,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $85,450.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

%»L P 7/ Z«/ () Approved

Project Engineer Date

. /e]i7
D:rector/a‘ Finance

L /. m@&/ /-

Contractor LO VENEZIAND Date (<$10K or 25%) Village Manager 7 Date
r} N ELELRIC CO -
g /L\/' - / ;// £ Approved By:
Village Engineer Date (>$10K:0r 28%) Village President ' Date
L/)/‘ v Attest:
Date Village Clerk Date
A7
Date
=SS s ]
tls understood that as part of this change order thatthe Contr-ctor agrees that all bonds, permits, Insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to Incorporate this Ch-ng. Ord.r.
Page 1 of 2 ENO002 (6/99)

JGOHEE



2016 Traffic Signal Modernization Program CO.#1 2/1/2017
NO ITEM CURRENT| UNIT UNIT REVISED |DIFFERENCE| AMOUNT
QUAN PRICE QUAN

1 PEDESTRIAN PUSHBUTTON 15 EA $524.60 15 0.0 $0.00

2 PEDESTRIAN HEAD, LED, 1 FACE, COUNTDOWN 24 EA $471.80 24 0.0 $0.00

3 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, MAST ARM 20 EA $568.00 19 (1.0) ($568.00)
4 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, BRACKET 11 EA $436.70 12 1.0 $436.70

5 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 5-SECTION, MAST ARM 10 EA $774.80 12 20 $1,549.60

6 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 5-SECTION, BRACKET 17 EA $566.30 16 (1.0) ($566.30)
7 TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE 28 EA $135.30 31 3.0 $405.90

11 MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER CABINET, SPECIAL 6 EA $635.70 6 0.0 $0.00

12 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL) 1 EA |$18,316.20 1 0.0 $0.00

$1,257.90
Page 2 of 2 ENQO2 (6/99)




